
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY 

Clinical Posting – II MBBS  

2014 Batch 

 

8:00 - 09:30 am TOPIC FACULTY 

01.02.2017 Wednesday Introduction to Psychiatry Dr. T.V.Asokan 

02.02.2017 Thursday Classification in Psychiatry Dr. R.Rajkumar 

03.02.2017 Friday Concept of Mind & Mental Health Dr. M.Thirunavukarasu 

04.02.2017 Saturday Schizophrenia & Related Disorders Dr. R.Arul Saravanan 

06.02.2017 Monday Mood Disorders Dr. E.Sivabalan 

07.02.2017 Tuesday OCD Dr. D.Sai Balasubramaian 

08.02.2017 Wednesday Anxiety Disorders Dr. L.Thenmozhi 

09.02.2017 Thursday Substance Abuse Dr. K.S.Arun Narayan Pradeep 

10.02.2017 Friday Psychopharmacology Dr. Cattamichi Vinila 

11.02.2017 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY - - - - - - - - - - 

13.02.2017 Monday Non Pharmacological Management in 

Psychiatry 

Mr. Srinivasan Jayaraman 

14.02.2017 Tuesday Psychiatric Rehabilitation  Dr. L.Ponnuchamy 

15.02.2017 Wednesday Legal Issues in Psychiatry Dr. T.V.Asokan 

 

09:30 to 11:00 am - Clinical Case Demonstration and Discussion  

                                  (Psychiatry O.P & Ward). 

 

                                    Dr. M.Thirunavukarasu 
Copy to: 

1. The Dean, SRM MCH & RC. 

2. The Medical Superintendent, SRM MCH & RC. 

 

 


